SB050 L.001

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT Committee on Judiciary.

SB22-050 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, strike lines 2 through 8.
- 2 Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.
- Page 2, line 15, strike "inmates OFFENDERS" and substitute "inmates".
- 4 Page 3, line 8, strike "**Offender**" and substitute "**Inmate**".
- 5 Page 3, line 9, strike "inmate OFFENDER" and substitute "inmate".
- 6 Page 3, line 10, strike "such inmate's THE OFFENDER'S" and substitute
- 7 "such THE inmate's".
- 8 Page 3, line 12, strike "OFFENDER'S" and substitute "INMATE'S".
- 9 Page 3, line 13, strike "Offenders" and substitute "Inmates".
- Page 3, line 20, strike "offenders" and substitute "offenders INMATES".
- Page 4, line 2, strike "OFFENDERS" and substitute "INMATES".
- Page 5, lines 14 and 15, strike "(1)(p), (1)(r), and (1)(t);" and substitute
- 13 "(1)(p), and (1)(r);".
- Page 7, strike lines 5 through 7.
- Page 7, line 12, strike "OFFENDERS" and substitute "INMATES".
- Page 7, line 22, strike "offenders." and substitute "offenders INMATES.".
- 17 Page 8, line 10, strike "offenders" and substitute "inmates".
- Page 8, strike line 12 and substitute "offender INMATE work assignments
- within the division. Each such offender INMATE work".
- 20 Page 8, line 14, strike "offender, and" and substitute "offender, and
- 21 INMATE,".
- Page 8, line 15, strike "offender" and substitute "offender INMATE".
- Page 8, line 17, strike "OFFENDER." and substitute "INMATE.".

- Page 8, line 19, strike "offenders" and substitute "offenders INMATES".
- 2 Page 9, line 3, strike "OFFENDER" and substitute "INMATE".
- Page 9, line 4, strike "OFFENDER" and substitute "INMATE".
- 4 Page 9, line 13, strike "offenders" and substitute "offenders INMATES".
- 5 Page 9, line 15, strike "offenders shall" and substitute "offenders shall
- 6 INMATES".
- Page 9, line 16, strike "offenders." and substitute "offenders INMATES.".
- 8 Page 9, line 19, strike "**offenders**" and substitute "**inmates**".
- 9 Page 9, line 26, strike "OFFENDERS" and substitute "INMATES".
- 10 Page 10, line 11, strike "inmate OFFENDER" and substitute "inmate".
- Page 10, line 20, strike "OFFENDER." and substitute "INMATE.".
- Page 10, line 21, strike "inmate OFFENDER" and substitute "inmate".
- Page 10, line 27, strike "OFFENDER'S" and substitute "INMATE'S".
- 14 Page 11, line 5, strike "Compensation of" and substitute "Compensation
- 15 of Restitution for".
- Page 11, line 6, strike "inmate OFFENDER" and substitute "inmate".
- Page 11, lines 16 and 17, strike "inmate's OFFENDER'S" and substitute
- 18 "inmate's".
- 19 Page 11, line 23, strike "OFFENDER'S" and substitute "INMATE'S".
- Page 11, line 24, strike "inmate OFFENDER" and substitute "inmate".
- Page 12, lines 1 and 2, strike "inmate OFFENDER" and substitute "inmate".
- Page 12, line 4, strike "OFFENDER'S" and substitute "INMATE'S".
- Page 12, lines 5 and 6, strike "such inmate THE OFFENDER," and substitute

- 1 "such THE inmate,".
- 2 Page 12, lines 7 and 8, strike "immate's OFFENDER'S" and substitute
- 3 "inmate's".
- 4 Page 12, line 18, strike "OFFENDER" and substitute "INMATE".
- 5 Page 12, line 19, strike "OFFENDER until the prisoner OFFENDER" and
- 6 substitute "INMATE until the prisoner INMATE".
- 7 Page 12, line 20, strike "OFFENDER" and substitute "INMATE".
- 8 Page 13, line 4, strike "OFFENDER" and substitute "INMATE".
- 9 Page 13, line 7, strike "inmates, both male and female, OFFENDERS" and
- substitute "inmates both male and female,".
- Page 13, line 10, strike "inmates OFFENDERS," and substitute "inmates,".
- Page 13, line 17, strike "OFFENDERS" and substitute "INMATES".
- Page 13, line 26, strike "portion, (1)(a), (1)(d), (1)(e), (1)(f), (1)(g)," and
- 14 substitute "portion".
- Page 14, line 5, strike "inmates OFFENDERS." and substitute "inmates.".
- Page 14, line 6, strike "inmates OFFENDERS," and substitute "inmates,".
- 17 Page 14, line 7, strike "immates OFFENDERS," and substitute "immates,".
- Page 14, line 8, strike "inmates" offenders" and substitute "inmates".
- 19 Page 14, line 10, strike "inmates OFFENDERS" and substitute "inmates".
- 20 Page 14, strike lines 20 through 27.
- 21 Page 15, strike lines 1 through 10.
- Page 15, line 11, strike "inmates be OFFENDERS" and substitute "inmates
- 23 be".

** *** ** *** **